
Senior
Christian Lejon 63730 Umeå 99 99 99 98 100 99 594
Sven Haglund 62737 TBSSK 100 96 99 99 99 99 592
Dan Jonsson 152 Kviberg 98 99 97 99 98 100 591
Roger Hansson 1390 Mönsterås 98 99 100 97 98 98 590
Mikael Arvidsson 3515 Jönköping 96 100 98 99 97 99 589
Jonas Edman 428 Jönköping 98 99 98 99 96 98 588
Per Sandberg 59509 Gimo 99 98 97 94 99 97 584
Anders Johanson 59602 Skillingmark 97 98 98 97 97 96 583

Dam
Johanna Fritzon 65853 Kinneved 98 98 98 97 96 100 587
Marie Enqvist 448 Eskilstuna 99 97 97 98 98 98 587
Hanna Hallnäs 61148 Sjuhäradsbyggden 97 96 98 95 97 97 580
Lolo Ramsing 69726 Kviberg 94 96 93 95 94 96 568

Herrjunior
Robin Lindberg 68880 Gefle 99 96 98 98 100 97 588
Christofer Olofsson 63540 Flata 97 96 98 99 99 98 587
Patrik Sartz 67267 Flata 98 96 98 97 94 97 580
Per Wilhelmsson 68752 Nässjö 95 96 97 96 96 98 578
Robin Magnusson 67908 SSK Qulan 94 97 98 97 96 95 577
Karl-Johan Jönsson 66123 Kviberg 93 97 91 95 97 98 571

Damjunior
Pernilla Karlsson 67971 TBSSK 97 98 99 100 98 98 590
Malin Gustavsson 67109 Kviberg 98 98 99 99 97 98 589
Marie Jannesson 68806 Össjö SKF 98 96 98 99 96 99 586
Ida Pettersson 66092 Skoga Ekshärad 94 100 97 97 99 93 580
Maria Gustavsson 66167 Eskilstuna 95 94 98 96 99 95 577
Fredrika Jönsson 68915 Kviberg 96 93 100 97 95 95 576
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Senior
Christian Lejon 63730 Umeå 396 382 388 1166
Roger Hansson 1390 Mönsterås 395 383 383 1161
Sven Haglund 62737 TBSSK 394 378 389 1161
Per Sandberg 59509 Gimo 393 380 387 1160
Anders Johanson 59602 Skillingmark 389 379 390 1158
Mikael Arvidsson 3515 Jönköping 395 378 385 1158
Anders Persson 2122 Furulund 386 378 387 1151
Björn Bergström 4752 Krokek 391 376 376 1143

Dam
Maria Persson 1139 Sjuhäradsbyggden 195 188 192 575
Hanna Hallnäs 61148 Sjuhäradsbyggden 192 190 187 569
Anna Norman 65055 I 16/Lv 6 188 183 190 561
Johanna Fritzon 65853 Kinneved 198 177 184 559
Berit Olsson 5927 Ystad 194 178 185 557
Marie Enqvist 448 Eskilstuna 194 180 62 436

Herrjunior
Karl-Johan Jönsson 66123 Kviberg 389 375 391 1155
Patrik Sartz 67267 Flata 387 381 372 1140
Christofer Olofsson 63540 Flata 391 371 377 1139
Per Wilhelmsson 68752 Nässjö 393 367 377 1137
Robin Magnusson 67908 SSK Qulan 393 363 378 1134
Scott Ekman 68751 Nässjö 379 374 378 1131
Marcus Gillman 66098 SSK Qulan 381 363 377 1121

Damjunior
Malin Gustavsson 67109 Kviberg 195 188 190 573
Marie Jannesson 68806 Össjö SKF 197 187 189 573
Ida Pettersson 66092 Skoga Ekshärad 195 186 189 570
Fredrika Jönsson 68915 Kviberg 195 179 191 565
Maria Gustavsson 66167 Eskilstuna 195 183 182 560
Pernilla Karlsson 67971 TBSSK 191 182 185 558
Sofi Eriksson 67196 Eskilstuna 192 175 185 552
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